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Sub.: Reply to RTI Query by Shrikrishan Yadav, Delhi.

Query 1. | Please give clarification about following queries.
Will PGCIL recruit AETs through GATE 20207

Reply 1. | The query pertains to a future event and accordingly answer to this
query does not qualify as “information” as per clause 2(f) of the RTI Act
2005.

Query 2. | How many seats or vacancies in AET will be there with branch wise
through GATE 2020 and when notification will be released?

Reply 2. | Same as reply 1.
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